05/11/25 01:15:24

GLEATON'S

Wonder ful Furniture and Decor Online Auction

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 8 12:00am ET

Lot
1021

1701Arl

1706r|

3000r|

4527r1

5132
5137
5142Rr|

5152r|
5166r|
6118
7000

7001

7002
7003
7007
7008

7009
7010

7407r|

7408r|

7409r|

Title

Beautiful Hollywood Regency Brass and Glass
Coffee Table

Very Comfortable White Wooden Chair That
Converts from Rocker to Stationary Position

Early 20th Century Virgina House Wooden
Rocking Chair

MCM Mid Century Modern Style Queen Bed -
NO MATTRESS

Nice Khaki Color American Signature Love
Seat- Includes Throw Pillow

Three Painted Canvases
&EoeThe Color of Horsesa€e Portfolio

National Office Furniture Large Desk w/File
Drawer

Kerosun Omni 105 Heater
Sports Chairs
2 Drawer Lateral Filing Cabinet

Lladro Goose Taking Flight w/Open Wings
Porcelain Figurine

Lladro Nao Zaphir Lesson of Music #701
Clown & Boy w/Accordion

Sitting Clown w/Accordion Porcelain Figurine
Sitting Clown with Child in Lap Figurine
Tiara Glassware Nursery Rhyme Set (Lot of 3)

The Poetry Book Collection by Huber, Bruner
& Curry Vol. 1-6 & 9 (Lot of 7)

Collection of Children&€™s Books (Lot of 3)

The Windemere Series Collection of Books
(Lot of 10)

Black King Size Sleigh Bed with Beauty Rest
Silver Mattress

Black Wood-L ook 6 Drawer Dresser Matches
Lots 7407, 7425, 7409

Black 2-Drawer Night Stand from Rooms to Go
Matches Lot 7425

Auction Closes. Wed, Sep 13 7:00pm ET

Lot
7452r|

7503fRL
8710rl
8716r|

8717rl
8718rl

8719rl
8720r|
8723rl
8732

Title

3-Panel Abstract Wall Art on Wrapped
Canvases

RST Outdoor Coffee Table
Small Profile Beige Recliner

Country Style Wood Platform Rocker &
Ottoman

Leslie Hammond Organ and Bench

Country Style Full Size Wooden
Headboard/Metal Frame

Country Style Platform Wood Rocker
Oak Six Sided Side Table with Storage
Small Table Lamp faux Iron Base

Vintage Singer Stylist 513 Sewing Machine

Cabinet


mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

05/11/25 01:15:24

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
[>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for
abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com



https://www.uhaul.com/MovingHelp/
http://roadie.com/
https://dolly.com/atlanta--ga--furniture-delivery/
http://thumbtack.com/
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
https://www.google.com/search?q=movers+peachtree+city+ga&oq=movers+peachtree&aqs=chrome.0.0i457j69i57j0i22i30l2j0i22i30i395l6.6666j1j15&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupmythings.com/index.php
https://www.taskrabbit.com/locations/atlanta/pick-up-delivery
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
mailto:PakMail655@bellsouth.net</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink
http://thumbtack.com</c:alink
http://pickupnow.com</c:alink

