

Wonderful Furniture and Decor Online Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Sep 8 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Wed, Sep 13 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title
1021	Beautiful Hollywood Regency Brass and Glass Coffee Table
1701Arl	Very Comfortable White Wooden Chair That Converts from Rocker to Stationary Position
1706rl	Early 20th Century Virgina House Wooden Rocking Chair
3000rl	MCM Mid Century Modern Style Queen Bed - NO MATTRESS
4527rl	Nice Khaki Color American Signature Love Seat- Includes Throw Pillow
5132	Three Painted Canvases
5137	"The Color of Horses― Portfolio
5142Rrl	National Office Furniture Large Desk w/File Drawer
5152rl	Kerosun Omni 105 Heater
5166rl	Sports Chairs
6118	2 Drawer Lateral Filing Cabinet
7000	Lladro Goose Taking Flight w/Open Wings Porcelain Figurine
7001	Lladro Nao Zaphir Lesson of Music #701 Clown & Boy w/Accordion
7002	Sitting Clown w/Accordion Porcelain Figurine
7003	Sitting Clown with Child in Lap Figurine
7007	Tiara Glassware Nursery Rhyme Set (Lot of 3)
7008	The Poetry Book Collection by Huber, Bruner & Curry Vol. 1-6 & 9 (Lot of 7)
7009	Collection of Children's Books (Lot of 3)
7010	The Windemere Series Collection of Books (Lot of 10)
7407rl	Black King Size Sleigh Bed with Beauty Rest Silver Mattress
7408rl	Black Wood-Look 6 Drawer Dresser Matches Lots 7407, 7425, 7409
7409rl	Black 2-Drawer Night Stand from Rooms to Go

Matches Lot 7425

Lot	Title
7452rl	3-Panel Abstract Wall Art on Wrapped Canvases
7503fRL	RST Outdoor Coffee Table
8710rl	Small Profile Beige Recliner
8716rl	Country Style Wood Platform Rocker & Ottoman
8717rl	Leslie Hammond Organ and Bench
8718rl	Country Style Full Size Wooden Headboard/Metal Frame
8719rl	Country Style Platform Wood Rocker
8720rl	Oak Six Sided Side Table with Storage
8723rl	Small Table Lamp faux Iron Base
8732	Vintage Singer Stylist 513 Sewing Machine Cabinet

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. 18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u>/<u>>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.</u>

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com